Datasheet subject to change
Update: 27/05/2019
Page 1-9
Horizonlaan 30  l  B-3600 Genk  l  Belgium
T+32 (0)89.62.15.11  l  F+32 (0)89.62.15.12  l  info@doxis.be
Technical Datasheet
LEDLiner45 Recessed / Ready-To-Go

LED modules without esthetical discomfort.
Profiles can be extended from 10 to 130mm, as requested.
Below, we have made an example on how to order:
Requested: LEDLiner35 Ceiling Mounted 3000mm
•	 Step 1: Look for the corresponding page in this catalogue > Page 18
•	 Step 2: Look for the nearest (smaller) dimension, closest to 3000mm
> R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21 (2986mm)
How to order a LEDLiner35 Ceiling Mounted 3000mm:
•	 Step 1: Order the nearest (smaller) dimension
R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21
•	 Step 2: Order art.nr. 650.99.01 (Extend To Fit) and confirm requested length 3000mm
650.99.01 (3000mm)
STANDARD RTG LENGTH  ex. R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21 (2986mm)
EXTENDED TO FIT 3000mm
ActiLume daylight/presence detection
(Min. length of profile: 1100mm, starting at ref. 08)
Stand-alone system	 659.00.00
1 sensor integrated in 1 fixture
To accomodate the ActiLume sensor, 100mm will be added
to your Ready To Go profile.
The ActiLume system is a daylight sensor with built-in
presence detection. It provides huge energy savings,
maximum comfort and is also a tool for fighting climate
change on our planet. With ActiLume you get maximum
comfort and automatic energy savings of up to 70 - 75%.
+ =
Power Power Power
In case of mains failure:
In emergency mode the Philips Trustsight LED Emergency kit acts as a 3W
constant power source. This means approx. 507lm for 3000K modules (169lm/W)
and approx. 534lm for 4000K modules (178lm/W).
Please apply the correct light output ratio (mentioned on page 66 of our Ready
To Go-catalogue) for a more precise estimation of the luminous flux in emergency
mode for a specific luminaire.
One emergency module powers one LED module
(280mm/560mm depending on linear configuration).
LED Technology and efficiëncy improves rapidly.
For the latest technical info please visit www.doxis.be.
Datasheet subject to change
Update: 27/05/2019
Page 8-9
Horizonlaan 30  l  B-3600 Genk  l  Belgium
T+32 (0)89.62.15.11  l  F+32 (0)89.62.15.12  l  info@doxis.be
Technical info
Installation notice
Make sure your luminaires are installed by certified electricians.
Make sure enough fixation points are used.
Make sure correct plugs and fixation screws are used for different types of ceilings.
Doxis cannot be held responsible for incorrect installation.
Attention!
Aluminium profiles will extend when warming up.
The extension is 0.5mm per meter. This should be taken into consideration for wall
mounting, recessed mounting, trimless mounting and ceiling mounting applications.
Extension gaps should be provided.
LEDLiner45 Recessed / Ready To Go
For a detailed technical drawing of every RTG luminaire, please refer to www.doxis.be.
DOWN module length: 1403
75W driver
CM
CM
1415
11
11
17
P
Click profile length: 1416
287
R66.10 UP - 1441mm - 5500lm
R66.10 DOWN - 1441mm - 5500lm
S
S
1441 (incl. end caps)
1437 (excl. end caps)
U&D 1 circuit: 2x 75W driver
P
287
UP module length: 1416